Bus

. Bus 66 Quintara

Direction

Vicente St & 30th Ave — 9th Ave & Judah St

27 stops

Open route schedule

Vicente St & 30th Ave

29th Ave & Vicente St

Ulloa St & 30th Ave

30th Ave & Taraval St

30th Ave & Santiago St

30th Ave & Rivera St

30th Ave & Quintara St

Quintara St & 29th Ave

Quintara St & 28th Ave

Quintara St & 27th Ave

Quintara St & 26th Ave

Quintara St & 24th Ave

Quintara St & 22nd Ave

Quintara St & 19th Ave

Quintara St & 17th Ave

Quintara St & 16th Ave

16th Ave & Pacheco St

16th Ave & Ortega St

16th Ave & Noriega St

16th Ave & Moraga St

16th Ave & Lawton St

Route schedule

Go to website

Vicente St & 30th Ave — 9th Ave & Judah St

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Vicente St & 30th Ave
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

06:14-22:14

06:14-22:14

06:14-22:14

06:14-22:14

06:14-22:14

08:13-22:12

08:13-22:12
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Lawton St & Lomita Ave

Lawton St & Funston Ave

Lawton St & 11th Ave

Lawton St & 9th Ave

8th Ave & Judah Ave

9th Ave & Judah St



Direction

9th Ave & Judah St — Vicente St & 30th Ave

29 stops

Open route schedule

9th Ave & Judah St

9th Ave & Kirkham St

9th Ave & Lawton St

Lawton St & 11th Ave

Lawton St & Funston Ave

Lawton St & Lomita Ave

16th Ave & Lawton St

16th Avenue & Lawton Street

16th Ave & Lomita Ave

16th Ave & Moraga St

Noriega St & 16th Ave

15th Ave & Noriega St

15th Ave & Ortega St

15th Ave & Pacheco St

15th Ave & Quintara St

Quintara St & 17th Ave

Quintara St & 19th Ave

Quintara St & 22nd Ave

Quintara St & 24th Ave

Quintara St & 26th Ave

Quintara St & 27th Ave

Quintara St & 28th Ave

Quintara St & 29th Ave

30th Ave & Quintara St

30th Ave & Rivera St

Route schedule

9th Ave & Judah St — Vicente St & 30th Ave

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 9th Ave & Judah St
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

06:00-22:20

06:00-22:20

06:00-22:20

06:00-22:20

06:00-22:20

08:00-22:00

08:00-22:00


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-66-2174293124-3527447616

30th Ave & Santiago St

30th Ave & Taraval St

30th Ave & Ulloa St

Vicente St & 30th Ave



Direction
14th Ave & Santiago St — 9th Ave & Judah St

12 stops

Open route schedule

14th Ave & Santiago St

Quintara St & 16th Ave

16th Ave & Pacheco St

16th Ave & Ortega St

16th Ave & Noriega St

16th Ave & Moraga St

16th Ave & Lawton St

Lawton St & Lomita Ave

Lawton St & 11th Ave

Lawton St & 9th Ave

8th Ave & Judah Ave

9th Ave & Judah St

Route schedule
14th Ave & Santiago St — 9th Ave & Judah St

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 14th Ave & Santiago St
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

15:55

15:55

15:55

15:55

15:55

66 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in San Francisco

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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