



# Bus 66 Quintara

Go to website

### **Direction**

Vicente St & 30th Ave — 9th Ave & Judah St

27 stops

## Open route schedule

Vicente St & 30th Ave

29th Ave & Vicente St

Ulloa St & 30th Ave

30th Ave & Taraval St

30th Ave & Santiago St

30th Ave & Rivera St

30th Ave & Quintara St

Quintara St & 29th Ave

Quintara St & 28th Ave

Quintara St & 27th Ave

Quintara St & 26th Ave

Quintara St & 24th Ave

Quintara St & 22nd Ave

Quintara St & 19th Ave

Quintara St & 17th Ave

Quintara St & 16th Ave

16th Ave & Pacheco St

16th Ave & Ortega St

16th Ave & Noriega St

16th Ave & Moraga St

16th Ave & Lawton St

Route schedule Vicente St & 30th Ave — 9th Ave & Jud	dah St
Monday	06:14-22:14
Tuesday	06:14-22:14
Wednesday	06:14-22:14
Thursday	06:14-22:14
Friday	06:14-22:14
Saturday	08:13-22:12
Sunday	08:13-22:12

Route info

Direction: Vicente St & 30th Ave

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min



Lawton St & Lomita Ave

Lawton St & Funston Ave

Lawton St & 11th Ave

Lawton St & 9th Ave

8th Ave & Judah Ave

9th Ave & Judah St

### Direction

9th Ave & Judah St — Vicente St & 30th Ave

29 stops

# Open route schedule

9th Ave & Judah St

9th Ave & Kirkham St

9th Ave & Lawton St

Lawton St & 11th Ave

Lawton St & Funston Ave

Lawton St & Lomita Ave

16th Ave & Lawton St

16th Avenue & Lawton Street

16th Ave & Lomita Ave

16th Ave & Moraga St

Noriega St & 16th Ave

15th Ave & Noriega St

15th Ave & Ortega St

15th Ave & Pacheco St

15th Ave & Quintara St

Quintara St & 17th Ave

Quintara St & 19th Ave

Quintara St & 22nd Ave

Quintara St & 24th Ave

Quintara St & 26th Ave

Quintara St & 27th Ave

Quintara St & 28th Ave

Quintara St & 29th Ave

30th Ave & Quintara St

30th Ave & Rivera St

Route schedule 9th Ave & Judah St — Vicente St & 30th Av	re
Monday	06:00-22:20
Tuesday	06:00-22:20
Wednesday	06:00-22:20
Thursday	06:00-22:20
Friday	06:00-22:20
Saturday	08:00-22:00
Sunday	08:00-22:00

Route info

Direction: 9th Ave & Judah St

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

30th Ave & Santiago St

30th Ave & Taraval St

30th Ave & Ulloa St

Vicente St & 30th Ave

# Open route schedule 14th Ave & Santiago St Quintara St & 16th Ave 16th Ave & Pacheco St 16th Ave & Ortega St 16th Ave & Noriega St 16th Ave & Moraga St 16th Ave & Lawton St Lawton St & Lomita Ave Lawton St & 9th Ave 8th Ave & Judah Ave

14th Ave & Santiago St — 9th Ave & Judah St

**Direction** 

12 stops

Route schedule 14th Ave & Santiago St — 9th Ave & Judah	St
Monday	15:55
Tuesday	15:55
Wednesday	15:55
Thursday	15:55
Friday	15:55
Saturday	_
Sunday	_
Route info	
Direction: 14th Ave & Santiago St	

66 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in San Francisco

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

9th Ave & Judah St

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved